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Nome do Candidato

ADRIANO AMARANES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO FELIPE BARROS RODRIGUES
DANIEL SOARES LOPES

DANYELLE NERY RIBEIRO

EDIVALDO DE SOUSA JUNIOR

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SOUSA DA SILVA FILHO

FRANCISCO FERREIRA BARROS NETO
FRANCISCO JOSE LINS MAGALHAES
GIDELSON FERREIRA AMORIM

IGOR PRADO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
ISRAEL LEAL GADELHA DA ROCHA
JADSON NATAN CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
JHONATA DA COSTA BEZERRA
JOSUELSON DA SILVA ROCHA
JUCEMILDO SOUSA SILVA

KATSON DEYVIS MONTEIRO ROQUE
LAIS RAISSIELLY DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARCOS VINICIOS NUNES SOUSA
MARCOS WILDSON ALVES NERY
MONIKE STEPHANNYE ESTEVES LEMOS
RODRIGO SILVA DO REGO MONTEIRO
SAYEDE DE SOUSA SANTOS

VIVIANE LUIZA COSTA SOARES
WENDEL GOMES DA CUNHA

YURI ANDERSON AVELINO MACHADO
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Cod. Inscrigcdo do Enem

200920559259
200922079562
200923378050
200922605543
200920887770
200922078992
200923638666
200920995184
200921412578
200924582430
200921964871
200922391464
200920245221
200922262777
200920260795
200920988720
200923015460
200922758610
200920125049
200920091479
200922696043
200920368269
200920084866
200922755601
200920429801
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